Flat Ribbed Lanyards

FLAT RIBBED LANYARDS HAVE A FLAT, FINE WEAVE AND ARE

MOST SUITABLE FOR PRINTING INTRICATE LOGOS INVOLVING
CLOSE REGISTRATION OR THOSE WITH A WIDE RANGE OF

COLOURS.

PANTONE MATCHED COLOURS. CHOICE OF WIDTHS.

SELECTION OF FITMENTS AVAILABLE.

100
10MM £0.52
15MM £0.53
20MM £0.58
25MM £0.68
SETUP £20
PANTONE MATCHED £30
CARRIAGE £11

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

ADDITIONAL COLOUR 1ST SIDE

ADDITIONAL COLOUR 2ND SIDE (SAME
DESIGN)

ADDITIONAL COLOUR 2ND SIDE
(DIFFERENT DESIGN)

ADDITIONAL TRIGGER CLIP
ADDITIONAL SAFETY BREAK
J HOOK

CROC CLIP

TRIGGER CLIP & WHEAT STRAW
SAFETY BREAK

250

£0.41

£0.43

£0.48

£0.54

£20

£30

£11

£0.02

£0.02

£0.02

£0.05

£0.04

£0

£0.03

£0.03

MATERIAL

FITTING

BRANDING METHOD

COLOURS

PRINT

SIZE

PRINT AREA

UNIT WEIGHT

MOQ

PACKING

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

ARTWORK

PRODUCTION PROOF

PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE

BULK TURNAROUND

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

500

£0.35

£0.38

£0.43

£0.46

£20

FOC

£12

£20

£0

£20

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

1000 2500
£0.34 £0.33
£0.36 £0.33
£0.40 £0.37
£0.44 £0.43

£20 £20

FOC FOC

£14 £18

5000

£0.32

£0.32

£0.35

£0.41

FOC

FOC

£25

Flat polyester

Trigger clip & safety break (Eco-friendly
Wheat Straw safety break available for
additional £0.03 to unit cost)

Screen printed

78 Standard colours below 500 pcs.
Pantone matching FOC 500 pcs +

1 Colour print 1 side as standard
15/20/25mm x 900mm

13/18/23mm x 900mm

0.012kg (based on 15mm)

100

Bulk packed

1000pcs

12kg (based on 15mm)

50x30x30cm

Required in any vectorised file format
Visuals supplied within 24 hours
Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval

Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval

6307909899
China
10000 25000
£0.31 £0.27
£0.31 £0.28
£0.34 £0.33
£0.40 £0.37
FOC FOC
FOC FOC
£40 £90

EXTRA UNIT SETUP

IN-LINE BUCKLE

METAL CRIMP

SPLIT RING

OVAL CLIP

MOBILE PHONE
CORD

RAINBOW FINISH

£0.05

£0.02

£0.02

£0.05

£0.04

£0.05

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0



