Flat Ribbed Lanyards



FLAT RIBBED LANYARDS HAVE A FLAT, FINE WEAVE AND ARE MOST SUITABLE FOR PRINTING INTRICATE LOGOS INVOLVING CLOSE REGISTRATION OR THOSE WITH A WIDE RANGE OF COLOURS.

PANTONE MATCHED COLOURS. CHOICE OF WIDTHS.

SELECTION OF FITMENTS AVAILABLE.

MATERIAL	Flat polyester
FITTING	Trigger clip & safety break (Eco-friendly Wheat Straw safety break available for additional £0.03 to unit cost)
BRANDING METHOD	Screen printed
COLOURS	78 Standard colours below 500 pcs. Pantone matching FOC 500 pcs +
PRINT	1 Colour print 1 side as standard
SIZE	15/20/25mm x 900mm
PRINT AREA	13/18/23mm x 900mm
UNIT WEIGHT	0.012kg (based on 15mm)
MOQ	100
PACKING	Bulk packed
CARTON QUANTITY	1000pcs
CARTON WEIGHT	12kg (based on 15mm)
CARTON DIMENSIONS	50x30x30cm
ARTWORK	Required in any vectorised file format
PRODUCTION PROOF	Visuals supplied within 24 hours
PRE PRODUCTION SAMPLE	Approx 2 weeks from artwork approval
BULK TURNAROUND	Approx 3 weeks from artwork approval
COMMODITY CODE	6307909899
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China

	100	250	500	1000	2500	5000	10000	25000
10MM	£0.52	£0.41	£0.35	£0.34	£0.33	£0.32	£0.31	£0.27
15MM	£0.53	£0.43	£0.38	£0.36	£0.33	£0.32	£0.31	£0.28
20MM	£0.58	£0.48	£0.43	£0.40	£0.37	£0.35	£0.34	£0.33
25MM	£0.68	£0.54	£0.46	£0.44	£0.43	£0.41	£0.40	£0.37
SETUP	£20	£20	£20	£20	£20	FOC	FOC	FOC
PANTONE MATCHED	£30	£30	FOC	FOC	FOC	FOC	FOC	FOC
CARRIAGE	£11	£11	£12	£14	£18	£25	£40	£90

EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP	
ADDITIONAL COLOUR 1ST SIDE	£ 0.02	£ 20	
ADDITIONAL COLOUR 2ND SIDE (SAME DESIGN)	£ 0.02	£0	
ADDITIONAL COLOUR 2ND SIDE (DIFFERENT DESIGN)	£ 0.02	£ 20	
ADDITIONAL TRIGGER CLIP	£ 0.05	£0	
ADDITIONAL SAFETY BREAK	£ 0.04	£0	
J HOOK	£0	£0	
CROC CLIP	£ 0.03	£0	
TRIGGER CLIP & WHEAT STRAW SAFETY BREAK	£ 0.03	£0	

EXTRA	UNIT	SETUP
IN-LINE BUCKLE	£ 0.05	£0
METAL CRIMP	£ 0.02	£0
SPLIT RING	£ 0.02	£0
OVAL CLIP	£ 0.05	£0
MOBILE PHONE CORD	£ 0.04	£0
RAINBOW FINISH	£ 0.05	£0